CRAIGS PARISH CHURCH

NAMES OF THOSE OVER 13 YEARS NOT CONFIRMED DECEMBER 1899

DATE OF
BIRTH

04/06/1881
23/02/1881
01/11/1886
26/08/1879
08/01/1883
23/12/1886
26/08/1884
01/01/1883
18/09/1885
17/06/1886
22/04/1885
29/04/1886
15/08/1881
15/08/1885
21/12/1885
25/12/1885
14/10/1886
10/01/1885
22/08/1885
15/09/1886
23/11/1886
04/02/1886
24/04/1886
25/12/1885
31/10/1885
28/12/1885
10/03/1884
25/12/1884
01/07/1882
24/11/1884
18/03/1885
29/04/1883
06/10/1884
28/10/1884
14/07/1876
09/01/1873
09/12/1869
27/05/1884
08/06/1884
25/06/1884
16/04/1884

DATE OF
BAPTISM
January 1893
November 1892
December 1891
March 1891
March 1891
March 1891
October 1890
October 1890
July 1890
October 1890
October 1890
September 1887
September 1887
September 1887
July 1887

June 1887

May 1887

May 1887

April 1887
February 1887
February 1887
July 1886
July1886

June 1886
March1886
March 1866
June 1885

June 1886

June 1885

May 1885

May 1885

May 1885
April 1885
March 1885
Jan. 1885
January 1885
January 1885
October 1884
April 1884
July 1884

May 1884

SURNAME

Gillen
Mcllroy
Boyd
McBride
McBride
McBride
Wright
Wright
Thompson
McMaster
McAuley
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Kelly

Elizabeth Jane

McAteer
Mairs
Clarke
Mullan
McDowell
Stevelly
McMaster
Mairs
Wilson
Mairs

Mairs
McDonald
Kirkpatrick
Kirkpatrick
Mayberry
Cochrane
Gillen
Mayberry
O'Neill
Glenholmes
Glenholmes
Glenholmes
Mayberry
Millar
Waterman
Mairs

CHRISTIAN NAMES

John

Elizabeth

Andrew James
William John

Annie

Thomas

James

Jane

Isabella

Sarah Jane (Roberts daughter)
Margaret Jane

Annie Hinds
Elizabeth Hinds
William Wiseman
Elizabeth Jane

Rachel

Jane (father James)
Margaret

William

Thomas Spence

Hugh

Margaret (Father Robert)
Elizabeth Father Alex)
Samuel

Arthur (Father James)
Martha (Father Robert)
Elizabeth Jane
William (Thomas)
Jane (Father Thomas)
Elizabeth Glenholmes
John Henry
Alexander

Thomas

Sarah Jane

Robert

James

Jane

David (Father James)
Mary Violet McNeill
Susan

Jane (Father Robert)



27/01/1884
24/08/1882
16/06/1883
24/03/1882
19/04/1883
12/12/1882
26/01/1882
15/08/1882
02/06/1882
16/06/1879
05/04/1878
18/01/1875
12/09/1880
18/04/1880
29/12/1879

00/00/1879

March 1884
October 1883
October 1883
October 1883
June 1883

June 1883
October 1882
October 1882
September 1882
January 1882
January 1882
January 1882
November 1881
September 1880
August 1880

Frazer
Millar
Wilson
Mayberry
Stevelly
Crawford
Mayberry
Patrick
Gamble
Mayberry
Mayberry
Mayberry
Crawford
McDonald
Boyd
Clarke
Frazer
Nesbitt
McQullian
Marshall

Madeline Maud

Jane (Robert and Esther)
Thomas

Margaret (Father James)
Thomas

Sarah Jane

Sarah (Father Samuel)
Malcolm William
Catherine Elizabeth
Thomas (Father James)
James (Father James)
Agnes (Father James)
John

Charles

Elizabeth (Father William)
Thomas

Sidnney John

Margaret

Mary

Samuel



