CRAIGS PARISH CHURCH

NAMES OF THOSE OVER 13 YEARS NOT CONFIRMED DECEMBER 1899

DATE OF	DATE OF	SURNAME	CHRISTIAN NAMES
BIRTH	BAPTISM		
04/06/1881	January 1893	Gillen	John
23/02/1881	November 1892	McIlroy	Elizabeth
01/11/1886	December 1891	Boyd	Andrew James
26/08/1879	March 1891	McBride	William John
08/01/1883	March 1891	McBride	Annie
23/12/1886	March 1891	McBride	Thomas
26/08/1884	October 1890	Wright	James
01/01/1883	October 1890	Wright	Jane
18/09/1885	July 1890	Thompson	Isabella
17/06/1886	October 1890	McMaster	Sarah Jane (Roberts daughter)
22/04/1885	October 1890	McAuley	Margaret Jane
29/04/1886	September 1887	Wilkinson	Annie Hinds
15/08/1881	September 1887	Wilkinson	Elizabeth Hinds
15/08/1885	September 1887	Kelly	William Wiseman
21/12/1885	July 1887	Elizabeth Jane	Elizabeth Jane
25/12/1885	June 1887	McAteer	Rachel
14/10/1886	May 1887	Mairs	Jane (father James)
10/01/1885	May 1887	Clarke	Margaret
22/08/1885	April 1887	Mullan	William
15/09/1886	February 1887	McDowell	Thomas Spence
23/11/1886	February 1887	Stevelly	Hugh
04/02/1886	July 1886	McMaster	Margaret (Father Robert)
24/04/1886	July1886	Mairs	Elizabeth Father Alex)
25/12/1885	June 1886	Wilson	Samuel
31/10/1885	March1886	Mairs	Arthur (Father James)
28/12/1885	March 1866	Mairs	Martha (Father Robert)
10/03/1884	June 1885	McDonald	Elizabeth Jane
25/12/1884	June 1886	Kirkpatrick	William (Thomas)
01/07/1882	June 1885	Kirkpatrick	Jane (Father Thomas)
24/11/1884	May 1885	Mayberry	Elizabeth Glenholmes
18/03/1885	May 1885	Cochrane	John Henry
29/04/1883	May 1885	Gillen	Alexander
06/10/1884	April 1885	Mayberry	Thomas
28/10/1884	March 1885	O'Neill	Sarah Jane
14/07/1876	Jan. 1885	Glenholmes	Robert
09/01/1873	January 1885	Glenholmes	James
09/12/1869	January 1885	Glenholmes	Jane
27/05/1884	October 1884	Mayberry	David (Father James)
08/06/1884	April 1884	Millar	Mary Violet McNeill
25/06/1884	July 1884	Waterman	Susan
16/04/1884	May 1884	Mairs	Jane (Father Robert)

27/01/1884	March 1884	Frazer	Madeline Maud
24/08/1882	October 1883	Millar	Jane (Robert and Esther)
16/06/1883	October 1883	Wilson	Thomas
24/03/1882	October 1883	Mayberry	Margaret (Father James)
19/04/1883	June 1883	Stevelly	Thomas
12/12/1882	June 1883	Crawford	Sarah Jane
26/01/1882	October 1882	Mayberry	Sarah (Father Samuel)
15/08/1882	October 1882	Patrick	Malcolm William
02/06/1882	September 1882	Gamble	Catherine Elizabeth
16/06/1879	January 1882	Mayberry	Thomas (Father James)
05/04/1878	January 1882	Mayberry	James (Father James)
18/01/1875	January 1882	Mayberry	Agnes (Father James)
12/09/1880	November 1881	Crawford	John
18/04/1880	September 1880	McDonald	Charles
29/12/1879	August 1880	Boyd	Elizabeth (Father William)
		Clarke	Thomas
00/00/1879		Frazer	Sidnney John
		Nesbitt	Margaret
		McQullian	Mary
		Marshall	Samuel